Trinsic

Cassidy

I CS Faucets have all brass construction & ceramic cartridges

Ara

Part # Model
EDCOT Edwardian chrome
EDBNOT BN
EDORBOT ORB
EDCOW  Edwardian chrome
EDBNOW BN
EDORBOW ORB
EDCOS Edwardian chrome
EDBNOS BN
EDORBOS ORB
VITCOT  Victorian chrome
VICTBNOT BN
VICTORBOT ORB
VICTCOW Victorian chrome
VICTBNOW BN
VICTORBOW ORB
VICTCOS Victorian chrome
VICTBNOS BN
VICTORBOS ORB
EXPCOT  Expressions chrome
EXPBNOT BN
EXORBOT ORB
EXPCOW Expression chrome
EXPBNOW BN
EXPORBOW ORB
EXPCOS Expression chrome
EXPBNOS BN
EXPORBOS ORB

Delta Trinsic Chrome

Delta Trinsic Stainless

Delta Cassidy Chrome

Delta Cassidy Stainless

Delta Ara Chrome Rect snout
Delta Ara Stainless Rect snout
3.75 Inch extenions

on
on
on

on
on
on

on
on
on

on
on
on

on
on
on

on
on
on

on
on
on

on
on
on

on
on
on

with rough
with rough
with rough
with rough
with rough
with rough

tub
tub
tub

wall
wall
wall

stands
stands
stands

tub
tub
tub

wall
wall
wall

stands
stands
stands

tub
tub
tub

wall
wall
wall

stands
stands
stands

swing arm center adjusters ( incluided with Edwardian )

Jun

List

e

$800
$800
$800

$800
$800
$800

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$800
$800
$800

$800
$800
$800

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$800
$800
$800

$800
$800
$800

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$1,700
$2,000
$2,000
$2,400
$2,600
$3,000

$100

$100

2018

extras
swing
swing
swing

swing
swing
swing



