I C S Faucets have all brass construction & ceramic cartridges

June	

2018

I C S Faucets have all brass construction & ceramic cartridges										
		•	Part #		Model			List	extras	
A	nla	me and	EDCOT	Edwardian	chrome	on	tub	\$800	swing	
- h		and a state	EDBNOT		BN	on	tub	\$800	swing	
A PAR		1 (Sela	EDORBOT		ORB	on	tub		swing	
T	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Ĩ							0	
	AA		EDCOW	Edwardian	chrome	on	wall	\$800)	
-	AR		EDBNOW		BN	on	wall	\$800)	
	T		EDORBOW		ORB	on	wall	\$800)	
	PE		EDCOS	Edwardian	chrome	on	stands	\$1,200	swing	
	N 10		EDBNOS		BN	on	stands	\$1,200	swing	
			EDORBOS		ORB	on	stands	\$1,200	swing	
		-								
ST.		5 m	VITCOT	Victorian	chrome	on	tub	\$800	1	
1			VICTBNOT		BN	on	tub	\$800	1	
XTYXT		22	VICTORBO	Г	ORB	on	tub	\$800)	
le l										
			VICTCOW	Victorian	chrome	on	wall	\$800	1	
	A		VICTBNOW	1	BN	on	wall	\$800)	
	107		VICTORBO	N	ORB	on	wall	\$800)	
			VICTCOS	Victorian	chrome	on	stands	\$1,200	1	
			VICTBNOS		BN	on	stands	\$1,200)	
	6		VICTORBO	S	ORB	on	stands	\$1,200		
Ph and								. ,		
			EXPCOT	Expression	s chrome	on	tub	\$800	1	
			EXPBNOT		BN	on	tub	\$800	1	
A	(here	1 Che	EXORBOT		ORB	on	tub	\$800)	
		EXPCOW	Expression	chrome	on	wall	\$800)		
	A A		EXPBNOW		BN	on	wall	\$800)	
			EXPORBOV	V	ORB	on	wall	\$800	1	
			EXPCOS	Expression	chrome	on	stands	\$1,200)	
	V		EXPBNOS		BN	on	stands	\$1,200)	
	0 00		EXPORBOS		ORB	on	stands	\$1,200	1	
	10 Km	I								
	CL.	Dea 11	Delta Trinsic Chrome		with rough		\$1,700)		
	1=	Delta Trinsic Stainless		with rough		\$2,000				
					with rough		\$2,000)		
		-		with rough	ith rough					
		Delta Ara Chrome Rect snout		with rough		\$2,400 \$2,600				
			Delta Ara Stainless Rect snout with rough			\$3,000				
Trinsic						\$100				
	- /				sters (incl	uided with	Edwardian)			
								7100		